QR

Milano Ice Skating Arena

SAT 14 FEB 2026

Start Time 22:05

Short Track Speed Skating

Short track / Patinage de vitesse sur piste courte

Women's 3000m Relay
Staffetta 3000 m donne / Relais 3000 m femmes

Semifinals
Semifinali / Demi-finales

Start List

Lista di partenza / Liste de départ

World Record:

Olympic Record:

4:02.809 NED - Netherlands
4:03.409 NED - Netherlands

23 OCT 2021 Beijing (CHN)
13 FEB 2022 Beijing (CHN)

Race
Number

Race

Start
Position

Team

57

58

SF1

SF2

1

2

NED - Netherlands
USA - United States of America
ITA - Italy

FRA - France

KOR - Republic of Korea
CAN - Canada
JPN - Japan

CHN - People's Republic of China

Note:

The first and second placed teams from each race qualify for Final A, and the third and fourth placed teams from each race qualify for Final B.
The start list with the participating skaters will be available fifteen (15) minutes before the start.
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